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Mony6otnHkn Muctpanb

Bup nspenus:
nony6oTUHKM

Martepwman:
HatypanbHas koxa

Komnnekrauus:
Mony6oTuHkm (1 napa)

Pa3mepbi:

36 - 52

rOCT:

TP TC: 019/2011

Bug o6yBu:

3akpbiTas

NMpounssogutenb:

Poccus

LBeT:

YHépHblin

LleHbl:

Mpu nokynke ot 25 000 [Mpu nokynke ot 100 000
Pa3me Po3Huua
P = py6. py6.

36 2910 2474 2 037
37 2910 2474 2037
38 2910 2474 2 037
39 2910 2474 2037
40 2910 2474 2 037
41 2910 2474 2037
42 2910 2474 2 037
43 2910 2474 2037

44 2910 2474 2 037



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

CyMmmMma 3aka3sa

Ot 1 py6. 0o 24 999 pyb.
OT 25 000 py6. 40 99 999 p

Ot 100 000 py®6.

2910
2910
2910
2910
6816
6816
6816
6816

2 474
2474
2 474
2474
5794
5794
5794
5794

Ckupka (npv nokynke 6e3

yo.

HOC)
Po3HnyHas uerna
15%

30%

2037
2 037
2037
2 037
4771
4771
4771
4771

Ckupka (npu nokynke ¢ HIOC)

Po3HuyHag ueHa
15%

NHovBemaoyanbHO C MEHEOXEPOM

Ins 6onee noapobHol MHhOPMALIMK, Bbl MOXETE CBS3ATbCS C MEHELXXEPOM oTaena npoaax komnaHum MeYHucpopma 8(800) 222-35-60
WM NPULLANTE 3a5BKY Ha 3NEKTPOHHYI0 NoyTy zakaz@ivuniforma.ru



